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NOTIFICATION

DATE SHEET FOR 1ST PROFESSIONAL B.Sc (Hons) MLT
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2011

THEORY 

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

DATE DAY SUBJECT

11.11.2011 Friday Anatomy

12.11.2011 Saturday Research Methodology

14.11.2011 Monday Biochemistry

15.11.2011 Tuesday Ethics & Management

16.11.2011 Wednesday Pharmacology

17.11.2011 Thursday Physiology

18.11.2011 Friday Islamiyat & Pak Study 

19.11.2011 Saturday Sociology

21.11.2011 Monday Public Health & Epidemiology

22.11.2011 Tuesday
Biostatistics & Basic 

Communications Skills

23.11.2011 Wednesday Pathology

Examination Centres: 
Udhyana Institute of Medical Sciences, Abbottabad
Hafeez Institute of Medical Sciences, Peshawar

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
     


